
Modèle N°. d'article Capacité (kg) Course de 

levage (mm)

Hauteur 

minimum 

(mm)

Longueur 

(mm)

Largeur (mm) Temps de 

levage (sec)

Temps de levage 

(mm)/secs

Puissance

TTV 2 36292 2000 kg 1700 mm 302 mm 2500 x  1600 27 sec  63 mm/sec 3.00 kW  

TTV 2B 36293 2000 kg 1700 mm 302 mm 2500 x  2000 27 sec  63 mm/sec 3.00 kW  

TTV 2LB 36294 2000 kg 1700 mm 302 mm 3000 x  2000 27 sec  63 mm/sec 3.00 kW  

TTV 2LXB 36295 2000 kg 1700 mm 302 mm 3000 x  2400 27 sec  63 mm/sec 3.00 kW  

TTV 4 36296 4000 kg 1600 mm 464 mm 2500 x  1600 27 sec  59 mm/sec 3.00 kW  

TTV 4B 36297 4000 kg 1600 mm 464 mm 2500 x  2000 27 sec  59 mm/sec 3.00 kW  

TTV 4LB 36298 4000 kg 1600 mm 464 mm 3000 x  2000 27 sec  59 mm/sec 3.00 kW  

TTV 4LXB 36299 4000 kg 1600 mm 464 mm 3000 x  2400 27 sec  59 mm/sec 3.00 kW  

ELEVATEURS DE QUAI



Poids (kg) 

emball. incl.

890 kg  

1000 kg  

1085 kg  

1220 kg  

1300 kg  

1525 kg  

1610 kg  

1765 kg  


